ar

Equipo

BAJATT
DEHESA

EXTREMADURA

Clasificacion Provisional Etapa 1

Piloto

CERTT MAXI-TRAIL

Vehiculo

Primero
Anterior

Tiempo

Harley Davidson

[ 1]
2 m Ktm Trt

Xtrem300 Rally Team
Xtrem300 Racing Team

Xtrem300 Rally Team

[ &2 ]
[ 50 J
[ 55 ]
7 m Big Trail Team
[ 54 ]
[ 12 )
«»

Xtream300 Rally Team

Pelos Competicion

Equipo

Juan PEDRERO GARCIA

Antonio POVEDANO REINA

Ignacio GUTIERREZ ESPIN

Jaime LOZAO EGUILOR

Victor Manuel MOYA CALLEJON

Daniel CALLEJAS NAVARRO

Jose Enrique DIAZ BUZON

Jesico APARCERO CASTANEDA

Javier SOLA NOGALES

Sergio SANCHEZ AVELLANEDA

Piloto

Ivan MANZANO SANCHEZ

Harley Davidson

KTM

Yamaha

Ducati Desert-X

Yamaha

Yamaha

KTM 890

KT™M

Vehiculo

Yamaha

1° Maxi Trail

2° Maxi Trail

3° Maxi Trail

4° Maxi Trail

5° Maxi Trail

6° Maxi Trail

7° Maxi Trail

8° Maxi Trail

9° Maxi Trail

10° Maxi Trail

Maxi Trail

1° Woman

8o

9o

Clase;

13:08.300
13:08.300
36:23.800
23:15.500
44:31.100
08:07.300
51:43.900
07:12.800
01:01:57.500
10:13.600
01:52:24.000
50:26.500
01:54:51.600
02:27.600
02:06:59.400
12:07.800
02:09:21.500
02:22.100

Comentarios

AVERIA MECANICA

06:19:24.100

06:32:32.400

06:55:47.900

07:03:55.200

07:11:08.000

07:21:21.600

08:11:48.100
(01:00.000)

08:14:15.700

08:26:23.500

08:28:45.600



